New Product
Announcement
PAM8905
 The Diodes’ Advantage
The PAM8905 provides a highly-integrated solution for low
power speakers.
Applications

PAM8905
Diodes Portable Power Class-D Audio Amplifier
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Part Mark Reel Size Tape Width Quantity
PAM8905PZR U-WLB1520-12  FS 7” 8mm 3,000
Typical Application
Product Description
VIN
(V)
IQ
(mA) ŋ
GAIN
 (dB)
SNR
(dB)
PSR
R
(dB)
Packaging
PAM8301 1x1.5W with EN Control 2.5 - 5.5 4 88% 24 78 -50 S0T23-6
PAM8302L 1x2.5W Low VDD Class D  Amplifier 2.0 - 5.5 4 88% 24 80 -50
DFN3*3-8
MSOP-8
PAM8303C
1x3W VDD Class D  Amplifier with
Differential Input
2.8 - 5.5 5 90%
300k©/
Ri
80 -65
WCSP-9
PAM8303D MSOP-8
PAM8304
1x3W VDD Class D  Amplifier with
Differential Input
2.8 - 6.0 5 90%
300k©/
Ri
95 -70
DFN3*3-8
MSOP-8
PAM8407
2x3W Stereo Differential Input Class D Audio
Amplifier with Up/Down Volume Control
2.5 - 6.0 8 87% 24 95 -70 SO-16
PAM8408
2x3W Stereo Differential Input Class D Audio
Amplifier with Memory Up/Down Volume
Control
2.5 - 6.0 8 87% 24 95 -70 SO-16
PAM8012 1x3W with PL & Anti-saturation 2 8- 5.5 10 89% 18 90 -70 WCSP-9
PAM8905
1.9W Class-D Audio Amplifier with
Integrated Boost Converter and Battery
Tracking AGC